
II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki Open

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 58 JAGIELLICZ MARCIN M20 01:36:48
2 35 DUDZIŃSKI MARCIN M30 01:36:59
3 169 SWOBODA MAREK M30 01:37:02
4 165 DĘBICKI WOJCIECH M30 01:37:29
5 200 MAGDZIARCZYK ROMAN M40 01:37:55
6 184 WOJSŁAW BARTŁOMIEJ M30 01:38:28
7 141 RAIS MICHAŁ M20 01:38:44
8 125 OSKWAREK PIOTR M30 01:39:37
9 122 NOWAKOWSKI MARCIN M30 01:40:02

10 177 ULIASZ JERZY M40 01:40:12
11 121 NOWAK PRZEMYSŁAW M30 01:40:15
12 62 JURASZEK MARCIN M20 01:40:31
13 77 KOWALSKI ŁUKASZ M20 01:41:28
14 14 BORUŃ MARCIN M30 01:41:43
15 28 DERENCZ MICHAŁ M30 01:41:44
16 100 MAĆKOWIAK MARCIN M30 01:41:52
17 156 SŁAWIK ANDRZEJ M40 01:41:55
18 4 BATRANIEC TOMASZ M30 01:42:00
19 120 NIEWIEJSKI PRZEMYSŁAW M30 01:42:11
20 43 FURMAN SŁAWOMIR M40 01:42:17
21 187 WRÓBEL DAMIAN M20 01:42:21
22 70 KOMZA RADOSŁAW M30 01:42:22
23 105 MARCINIAK WOJCIECH M30 01:42:25
24 65 KARCZYŃSKI DARIUSZ M40 01:42:31
25 69 KOGUT STANISŁAW M30 01:42:34
26 73 KOSTASZ MARIUSZ M30 01:42:42
27 81 KRAJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF M40 01:42:46
28 45 GODLEWSKI KRZYSZTOF M30 01:43:00
29 63 KACPRZYK MARIUSZ M40 01:43:04
30 86 LAZAROWICZ KRZYSZTOF M30 01:43:05
31 126 OSOJCA ROBERT M50 01:43:15
32 36 DZIEDZIC ARTUR M30 01:43:20
33 84 KWASZEWSKI  MARIUSZ M30 01:43:21
34 192 ZIĘTERSKI ROBERT M40 01:43:21
35 191 ZIĘBA MAREK M30 01:43:23
36 115 MROCZKOWSKI KAROL M20 01:43:23
37 66 KIELAR MIROSŁAW M30 01:43:30
38 49 GRZESIK PAWEŁ M30 01:43:56
39 176 TOMKÓW IRENEUSZ M30 01:43:59
40 15 BUSZEWSKI BENIAMIN M40 01:44:02
41 157 SMEREKA TOMASZ M40 01:44:23
42 175 TOMASZEWSKI ZDZISŁAW M50 01:45:54
43 37 DZIESZUK GRZEGORZ M30 01:46:16
44 118 NIEKRASZ KRZYSZTOF M40 01:46:57



45 135 PIETRZYK  DANIEL M40 01:47:48
46 3 BASZAK TOMASZ M30 01:49:12
47 199 TARNAWSKI KAMIL M20 01:49:31
48 147 RZECZKOWSKI ALEKSANDER M40 01:49:55
49 39 FORNAL  PAWEŁ M30 01:49:56
50 97 ŁUKAWSKI KRZYSZTOF M30 01:50:08
51 20 CIECHANOWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ M40 01:50:15
52 57 JACKOWICZ RAFAŁ M40 01:50:16
53 164 STEFANIAK JUSTYNA K40 01:50:24
54 119 NIEKRAŚ LIDIA K30 01:50:33
55 50 GRZEŚKOWIAK ANNA K30 01:50:34
56 94 ŁABUZ SYLWESTER M30 01:50:52
57 189 ZAKRZEWSKI JACEK M40 01:51:04
58 80 KOZUBAL MACIEK M30 01:51:10
59 142 RECZUCH ANDRZEJ M40 01:51:14
60 102 MAJEWSKI SEBASTIAN M30 01:51:21
61 168 SUSZ MARIAN M30 01:51:23
62 180 WIJAS MARCIN M30 01:51:35
63 113 MOLOCIOS MICHAŁ M30 01:51:55
64 52 GURGUL RYSZARD M60 01:52:07
65 203 GALUS KRZYSZTOF M30 01:52:22
66 9 BIEDROŃ MARCIN M20 01:52:23
67 133 PAŚ TOMEK M40 01:52:47
68 117 HYRLIK SZYMON M20 01:52:51
69 40 FORYŚ MICHAŁ M20 01:52:52
70 2 BANAŚ ROBERT M30 01:52:57
71 134 PAWLICKI KAROL M20 01:53:15
72 19 CICHOCKI MARIUSZ M40 01:53:28
73 178 WAROWNY DAWID M30 01:53:46
74 53 HOFFMAN IGOR M40 01:54:01
75 112 MIKRUT PAWEŁ M30 01:54:12
76 152 SENDECKI RAFAŁ M40 01:54:14
77 160 SOLARSKI SERGIUSZ M30 01:54:27
78 8 BĘŚ MARCIN M40 01:54:35
79 83 KUZBYT ŁUKASZ M20 01:54:36
80 183 MARKIEWICZ MACIEJ M30 01:54:36
81 67 KIRKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ M40 01:54:56
82 95 ŁEPKOWSKI TOMASZ M30 01:55:03
83 61 JAWORSKI MATEUSZ M20 01:55:07
84 90 LEWANDOWSKI WOJTEK M40 01:55:09
85 144 RODAK JAROSŁAW M40 01:55:50
86 137 PIOTROWSKA PATRYCJA K20 01:56:20
87 162 STADNICKI ROBERT M40 01:56:41
88 92 LUPA ADAM M40 01:57:09
89 101 MADERA MAREK M30 01:57:22
90 76 KOWALSKI ANDRZEJ M50 01:57:28
91 185 WOŹNIAK RYSZARD M40 01:57:37
92 26 DEC RAFAŁ M40 01:57:37
93 17 CHOMIAK KATARZYNA K40 01:57:40
94 71 KOPACKI GRZEGORZ M30 01:57:46
95 111 MIELNIKOWSKI PIOTR M40 01:58:01
96 82 KUBISZYN PAWEŁ M20 01:58:31
97 107 MATWIEJCZUK JACEK M40 01:58:44
98 18 CHOMIK  TADEUSZ M40 01:58:45
99 163 STAWARZ PAWEŁ M40 01:58:46

100 12 BŁOCHOWIAK TOMASZ M30 01:58:51



101 11 BŁOCHOWIAK MAGDALENA K30 01:58:53
102 64 KALISZ DARIUSZ M50 01:58:55
103 7 BEDNARZ SEBASTIAN M40 01:59:26
104 31 DRĄG  KRYSTYNA K50 02:00:12
105 1 ANUSZ ADAM M30 02:00:22
106 93 ŁABUDA DOMINIKA K20 02:00:59
107 166 STRASZKO MONIKA K30 02:01:32
108 143 RESPONDEK DARIUSZ M40 02:01:51
109 193 ZIMNY PAWEŁ M40 02:02:00
110 136 PIKUL JOANNA K30 02:02:13
111 46 GRAMZA KATARZYNA K30 02:02:44
112 44 FURTAK KRZYSZTOF M50 02:02:49
113 186 WRONA ŁUKASZ M30 02:02:53
114 96 ŁOBOS MARIUSZ M40 02:03:00
115 198 KUBIK NORBERT M40 02:03:05
116 132 PASTUSZKA  ŁUKASZ M30 02:03:29
117 75 KOWALCZYK JAROSŁAW M40 02:04:19
118 106 MATUSZEWSKI MARCIN M30 02:04:20
119 172 SZEWCZYK MICHAŁ M30 02:05:00
120 6 BEDNARCZYK BOGUSŁAW M50 02:05:04
121 131 PASTUSZEŃKO  EWA K40 02:05:06
122 171 SZANDAŁA JACEK M40 02:06:39
123 98 ŁYSIAK SYLWIA K40 02:07:58
124 182 WISZ MICHAŁ M30 02:08:18
125 87 LECH MACIEJ M40 02:08:36
126 110 GULACZ MICHAŁ M20 02:08:45
127 51 GULACZ MARTA K20 02:08:48
128 89 LETKI PAWEŁ M30 02:08:55
129 197 PAWEŁ SAKOWICZ M30 02:09:11
130 194 ŻEBRACKI WOJTEK M30 02:09:27
131 29 DEREŃ AGATA K20 02:10:09
132 158 SOBCZAK HUBERT M30 02:13:46
133 201 FRĄCZAK KRZYSZTOF M30 02:13:47
134 74 KOTLARSKI  MARCIN M30 02:14:09
135 173 ŚWIĄTEK EWELINA K30 02:14:25
136 146 ROZBIEGALSKI TOMASZ M30 02:14:39
137 161 SOŁTYS KRZYSZTOF M30 02:14:39
138 127 OSTROPOLSKI HENRYK M60 02:14:56
139 153 SIELUTIN WADIM M60 02:15:17
140 16 CHABKO JACEK M40 02:15:33
141 34 DUDZIAK KRZYSZTOF M40 02:15:36
142 114 MOSZUMAŃSKI PATRYK M40 02:16:57
143 151 SALETA MACIEJ M20 02:17:54
144 140 PROCHOT SEBASTIAN M30 02:18:22
145 99 ŁYSUNIEC MARCIN M30 02:19:45
146 22 CIURASZKIEWICZ JUSTYNA K40 02:19:45
147 21 CIURASZKIEWICZ ANDRZEJ M40 02:20:06
148 188 ZAGAŁA PIOTR M40 02:20:24
149 150 SALETA ANNA K20 02:20:29
150 42 FRANKÓW ŁUKASZ M40 02:20:34
151 154 SIWKIEWICZ RADOSŁAW M30 02:21:36
152 104 MALICZYSZYN  ELŻBIETA K30 02:21:36
153 181 WILK ŁUKASZ M30 02:22:04
154 41 FRANEK SEBASTIAN M40 02:22:18
155 30 DOMAŃSKI JAROSŁAW M40 02:22:35
156 78  KOZŁOWSKI MAREK M40 02:22:36



157 59 JAGIELSKI JERZY M30 02:22:37
158 85 LACH-PAPCIAK KATARZYNA K30 02:22:38
159 195 ŻUK ZBIGNIEW M40 02:23:00
160 139 POTOCZNY ŁUKASZ M30 02:23:50
161 24 DĄBROWSKA URSZULA K40 02:25:28
162 149 SACKIEWICZ - WIĄCEK AGNIESZKA K40 02:25:30
163 138 PŁÓCINICZAK NATALIA K30 02:25:36
164 68 KITA EWA K50 02:26:11
165 103 MALĄG DARIUSZ M40 02:27:42
166 25 DĄBROWSKI DANIEL M40 02:27:44
167 179 WIECZOREK KRZYSZTOF M30 02:32:13
168 123 ODZIMKOWSKI MARCIN M30 02:33:42
169 27 DERENCZ KRZYSZTOF M60 02:37:00
170 56 JABŁOŃSKI KAZIMIERZ M60 02:37:15
171 130 TOMASZ PASIEKA M40 02:46:02
172 88 LESZCZYŃSKI WACŁAW M50 02:46:07
173 129 PASIEKA MAGDA K30 02:46:55
174 202 HYRLIK KATARZYNA K40 02:46:56
175 48 GRUŹLEWSKI RADOSŁAW M30 02:47:19
176 33 DUDEK  KRZYSZTOF M40 02:47:34
177 32 DUDEK MARIOLA K40 02:47:38
178 72 KOSECKA JUSTYNA K30 02:51:02
179 10 BŁASZKIEWICZ TOMASZ M40 02:51:09



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki Kategoria K

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 164 STEFANIAK JUSTYNA K40 01:50:24
2 119 NIEKRAŚ LIDIA K30 01:50:33
3 50 GRZEŚKOWIAK ANNA K30 01:50:34
4 137 PIOTROWSKA PATRYCJA K20 01:56:20
5 17 CHOMIAK KATARZYNA K40 01:57:40
6 11 BŁOCHOWIAK MAGDALENA K30 01:58:53
7 31 DRĄG  KRYSTYNA K50 02:00:12
8 93 ŁABUDA DOMINIKA K20 02:00:59
9 166 STRASZKO MONIKA K30 02:01:32

10 136 PIKUL JOANNA K30 02:02:13
11 46 GRAMZA KATARZYNA K30 02:02:44
12 131 PASTUSZEŃKO  EWA K40 02:05:06
13 98 ŁYSIAK SYLWIA K40 02:07:58
14 51 GULACZ MARTA K20 02:08:48
15 29 DEREŃ AGATA K20 02:10:09
16 173 ŚWIĄTEK EWELINA K30 02:14:25
17 22 CIECHIEWICZ JUSTYNA K40 02:19:45
18 150 SALETA ANNA K20 02:20:29
19 104 MALICZYSZYN  ELŻBIETA K30 02:21:36
20 85 LACH-PAPCIAK KATARZYNA K30 02:22:38
21 24 DĄBROWSKA URSZULA K40 02:25:28
22 149 SACKIEWICZ - WIĄCEK AGNIESZKA K40 02:25:30
23 138 PŁÓCINICZAK NATALIA K30 02:25:36
24 68 KITA EWA K50 02:26:11
25 129 PASIEKA MAGDA K30 02:46:55
26 202 HYRLIK KATARZYNA K40 02:46:56
27 32 DUDEK MARIOLA K40 02:47:38
28 72 KOSECKA JUSTYNA K30 02:51:02



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki Kategoria M

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 58 JAGIELLICZ MARCIN M20 01:36:48
2 35 DUDZIŃSKI MARCIN M30 01:36:59
3 169 SWOBODA MAREK M30 01:37:02
4 165 DĘBICKI WOJCIECH M30 01:37:29
5 200 MAGDZIARCZYK ROMAN M40 01:37:55
6 184 WOJSŁAW BARTŁOMIEJ M30 01:38:28
7 141 RAIS MICHAŁ M20 01:38:44
8 125 OSKWAREK PIOTR M30 01:39:37
9 122 NOWAKOWSKI MARCIN M30 01:40:02

10 177 ULIASZ JERZY M40 01:40:12
11 121 NOWAK PRZEMYSŁAW M30 01:40:15
12 62 JURASZEK MARCIN M20 01:40:31
13 77 KOWALSKI ŁUKASZ M20 01:41:28
14 14 BORUŃ MARCIN M30 01:41:43
15 28 DERENCZ MICHAŁ M30 01:41:44
16 100 MAĆKOWIAK MARCIN M30 01:41:52
17 156 SŁAWIK ANDRZEJ M40 01:41:55
18 4 BATRANIEC TOMASZ M30 01:42:00
19 120 NIEWIEJSKI PRZEMYSŁAW M30 01:42:11
20 43 FURMAN SŁAWOMIR M40 01:42:17
21 187 WRÓBEL DAMIAN M20 01:42:21
22 70 KOMZA RADOSŁAW M30 01:42:22
23 105 MARCINIAK WOJCIECH M30 01:42:25
24 65 KARCZYŃSKI DARIUSZ M40 01:42:31
25 69 KOGUT STANISŁAW M30 01:42:34
26 73 KOSTASZ MARIUSZ M30 01:42:42
27 81 KRAJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF M40 01:42:46
28 45 GODLEWSKI KRZYSZTOF M30 01:43:00
29 63 KACPRZYK MARIUSZ M40 01:43:04
30 86 LAZAROWICZ KRZYSZTOF M30 01:43:05
31 126 OSOJCA ROBERT M50 01:43:15
32 36 DZIEDZIC ARTUR M30 01:43:20
33 84 KWASZEWSKI  MARIUSZ M30 01:43:21
34 192 ZIĘTERSKI ROBERT M40 01:43:21
35 191 ZIĘBA MAREK M30 01:43:23
36 115 MROCZKOWSKI KAROL M20 01:43:23
37 66 KIELAR MIROSŁAW M30 01:43:30
38 49 GRZESIK PAWEŁ M30 01:43:56
39 176 TOMKÓW IRENEUSZ M30 01:43:59
40 15 BUSZEWSKI BENIAMIN M40 01:44:02
41 157 SMEREKA TOMASZ M40 01:44:23
42 175 TOMASZEWSKI ZDZISŁAW M50 01:45:54
43 37 DZIESZUK GRZEGORZ M30 01:46:16
44 118 NIEKRASZ KRZYSZTOF M40 01:46:57



45 135 PIETRZYK  DANIEL M40 01:47:48
46 3 BASZAK TOMASZ M30 01:49:12
47 199 TARNAWSKI KAMIL M20 01:49:31
48 147 RZECZKOWSKI ALEKSANDER M40 01:49:55
49 39 FORNAL  PAWEŁ M30 01:49:56
50 97 ŁUKAWSKI KRZYSZTOF M30 01:50:08
51 20 CIECHANOWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ M40 01:50:15
52 57 JACKOWICZ RAFAŁ M40 01:50:16
53 94 ŁABUZ SYLWESTER M30 01:50:52
54 189 ZAKRZEWSKI JACEK M40 01:51:04
55 80 KOZUBAL MACIEK M30 01:51:10
56 142 RECZUCH ANDRZEJ M40 01:51:14
57 102 MAJEWSKI SEBASTIAN M30 01:51:21
58 168 SUSZ MARIAN M30 01:51:23
59 180 WIJAS MARCIN M30 01:51:35
60 113 MOLOCIOS MICHAŁ M30 01:51:55
61 52 GURGUL RYSZARD M60 01:52:07
62 203 GALUS KRZYSZTOF M30 01:52:22
63 9 BIEDROŃ MARCIN M20 01:52:23
64 133 PAŚ TOMEK M40 01:52:47
65 117 HYRLIK SZYMON M20 01:52:51
66 40 FORYŚ MICHAŁ M20 01:52:52
67 2 BANAŚ ROBERT M30 01:52:57
68 134 PAWLICKI KAROL M20 01:53:15
69 19 CICHOCKI MARIUSZ M40 01:53:28
70 178 WAROWNY DAWID M30 01:53:46
71 53 HOFFMAN IGOR M40 01:54:01
72 112 MIKRUT PAWEŁ M30 01:54:12
73 152 SENDECKI RAFAŁ M40 01:54:14
74 160 SOLARSKI SERGIUSZ M30 01:54:27
75 8 BĘŚ MARCIN M40 01:54:35
76 83 KUZBYT ŁUKASZ M20 01:54:36
77 183 MARKIEWICZ MACIEJ M30 01:54:36
78 67 KIRKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ M40 01:54:56
79 95 ŁEPKOWSKI TOMASZ M30 01:55:03
80 61 JAWORSKI MATEUSZ M20 01:55:07
81 90 LEWANDOWSKI WOJTEK M40 01:55:09
82 144 RODAK JAROSŁAW M40 01:55:50
83 162 STADNICKI ROBERT M40 01:56:41
84 92 LUPA ADAM M40 01:57:09
85 101 MADERA MAREK M30 01:57:22
86 76 KOWALSKI ANDRZEJ M50 01:57:28
87 185 WOŹNIAK RYSZARD M40 01:57:37
88 26 DEC RAFAŁ M40 01:57:37
89 71 KOPACKI GRZEGORZ M30 01:57:46
90 111 MIELNIKOWSKI PIOTR M40 01:58:01
91 82 KUBISZYN PAWEŁ M20 01:58:31
92 107 MATWIEJCZUK JACEK M40 01:58:44
93 18 CHOMIK  TADEUSZ M40 01:58:45
94 163 STAWARZ PAWEŁ M40 01:58:46
95 12 BŁOCHOWIAK TOMASZ M30 01:58:51
96 64 KALISZ DARIUSZ M50 01:58:55
97 7 BEDNARZ SEBASTIAN M40 01:59:26
98 1 ANUSZ ADAM M30 02:00:22
99 143 RESPONDEK DARIUSZ M40 02:01:51

100 193 ZIMNY PAWEŁ M40 02:02:00



101 44 FURTAK KRZYSZTOF M50 02:02:49
102 186 WRONA ŁUKASZ M30 02:02:53
103 96 ŁOBOS MARIUSZ M40 02:03:00
104 198 KUBIK NORBERT M40 02:03:05
105 132 PASTUSZKA  ŁUKASZ M30 02:03:29
106 75 KOWALCZYK JAROSŁAW M40 02:04:19
107 106 MATUSZEWSKI MARCIN M30 02:04:20
108 172 SZEWCZYK MICHAŁ M30 02:05:00
109 6 BEDNARCZYK BOGUSŁAW M50 02:05:04
110 171 SZANDAŁA JACEK M40 02:06:39
111 182 WISZ MICHAŁ M30 02:08:18
112 87 LECH MACIEJ M40 02:08:36
113 110 GULACZ MICHAŁ M20 02:08:45
114 89 LETKI PAWEŁ M30 02:08:55
115 197 PAWEŁ SAKOWICZ M30 02:09:11
116 194 ŻEBRACKI WOJTEK M30 02:09:27
117 158 SOBCZAK HUBERT M30 02:13:46
118 201 FRĄCZAK KRZYSZTOF M30 02:13:47
119 74 KOTLARSKI  MARCIN M30 02:14:09
120 146 ROZBIEGALSKI TOMASZ M30 02:14:39
121 161 SOŁTYS KRZYSZTOF M30 02:14:39
122 127 OSTROPOLSKI HENRYK M60 02:14:56
123 153 SIELUTIN WADIM M60 02:15:17
124 16 CHABKO JACEK M40 02:15:33
125 34 DUDZIAK KRZYSZTOF M40 02:15:36
126 114 MOSZUMAŃSKI PATRYK M40 02:16:57
127 151 SALETA MACIEJ M20 02:17:54
128 140 PROCHOT SEBASTIAN M30 02:18:22
129 99 ŁYSUNIEC MARCIN M30 02:19:45
130 21 CIURASZKIEWICZ ANDRZEJ M40 02:20:06
131 188 ZAGAŁA PIOTR M40 02:20:24
132 42 FRANKÓW ŁUKASZ M40 02:20:34
133 154 SIWKIEWICZ RADOSŁAW M30 02:21:36
134 181 WILK ŁUKASZ M30 02:22:04
135 41 FRANEK SEBASTIAN M40 02:22:18
136 30 DOMAŃSKI JAROSŁAW M40 02:22:35
137 78  KOZŁOWSKI MAREK M40 02:22:36
138 59 JAGIELSKI JERZY M30 02:22:37
139 195 ŻUK ZBIGNIEW M40 02:23:00
140 139 POTOCZNY ŁUKASZ M30 02:23:50
141 103 MALĄG DARIUSZ M40 02:27:42
142 25 DĄBROWSKI DANIEL M40 02:27:44
143 179 WIECZOREK KRZYSZTOF M30 02:32:13
144 123 ODZIMKOWSKI MARCIN M30 02:33:42
145 27 DERENCZ KRZYSZTOF M60 02:37:00
146 56 JABŁOŃSKI KAZIMIERZ M60 02:37:15
147 130 TOMASZ PASIEKA M40 02:46:02
148 88 LESZCZYŃSKI WACŁAW M50 02:46:07
149 48 GRUŹLEWSKI RADOSŁAW M30 02:47:19
150 33 DUDEK  KRZYSZTOF M40 02:47:34
151 10 BŁASZKIEWICZ TOMASZ M40 02:51:09



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki Kategoria K20

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 137 PIOTROWSKA PATRYCJA K20 01:56:20
2 93 ŁABUDA DOMINIKA K20 02:00:59
3 51 GULACZ MARTA K20 02:08:48
4 29 DEREŃ AGATA K20 02:10:09
5 150 SALETA ANNA K20 02:20:29



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki K30

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 11 BŁOCHOWIAK MAGDALENA K30 01:58:53
2 166 STRASZKO MONIKA K30 02:01:32
3 136 PIKUL JOANNA K30 02:02:13
4 46 GRAMZA KATARZYNA K30 02:02:44
5 173 ŚWIĄTEK EWELINA K30 02:14:25
6 104 MALICZYSZYN  ELŻBIETA K30 02:21:36
7 85 LACH-PAPCIAK KATARZYNA K30 02:22:38
8 138 PŁÓCINICZAK NATALIA K30 02:25:36
9 129 PASIEKA MAGDA K30 02:46:55

10 72 KOSECKA JUSTYNA K30 02:51:02



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki K40

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 17 CHOMIAK KATARZYNA K40 01:57:40
2 131 PASTUSZEŃKO  EWA K40 02:05:06
3 98 ŁYSIAK SYLWIA K40 02:07:58
4 22 CIURASZKIEWICZ JUSTYNA K40 02:19:45
5 24 DĄBROWSKA URSZULA K40 02:25:28
6 149 SACKIEWICZ - WIĄCEK AGNIESZKA K40 02:25:30
7 202 HYRLIK KATARZYNA K40 02:46:56
8 32 DUDEK MARIOLA K40 02:47:38



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki Kategoria K50

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 31 DRĄG  KRYSTYNA K50 02:00:12
2 68 KITA EWA K50 02:26:11



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki Kategoria M20

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 141 RAIS MICHAŁ M20 01:38:44
2 62 JURASZEK MARCIN M20 01:40:31
3 77 KOWALSKI ŁUKASZ M20 01:41:28
4 187 WRÓBEL DAMIAN M20 01:42:21
5 115 MROCZKOWSKI KAROL M20 01:43:23
6 199 TARNAWSKI KAMIL M20 01:49:31
7 9 BIEDROŃ MARCIN M20 01:52:23
8 117 HYRLIK SZYMON M20 01:52:51
9 40 FORYŚ MICHAŁ M20 01:52:52

10 134 PAWLICKI KAROL M20 01:53:15
11 83 KUZBYT ŁUKASZ M20 01:54:36
12 61 JAWORSKI MATEUSZ M20 01:55:07
13 82 KUBISZYN PAWEŁ M20 01:58:31
14 110 GULACZ MICHAŁ M20 02:08:45
15 151 SALETA MACIEJ M20 02:17:54



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki Kategoria M30

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 165 DĘBICKI WOJCIECH M30 01:37:29
2 184 WOJSŁAW BARTŁOMIEJ M30 01:38:28
3 125 OSKWAREK PIOTR M30 01:39:37
4 122 NOWAKOWSKI MARCIN M30 01:40:02
5 121 NOWAK PRZEMYSŁAW M30 01:40:15
6 14 BORUŃ MARCIN M30 01:41:43
7 28 DERENCZ MICHAŁ M30 01:41:44
8 100 MAĆKOWIAK MARCIN M30 01:41:52
9 4 BATRANIEC TOMASZ M30 01:42:00

10 120 NIEWIEJSKI PRZEMYSŁAW M30 01:42:11
11 70 KOMZA RADOSŁAW M30 01:42:22
12 105 MARCINIAK WOJCIECH M30 01:42:25
13 69 KOGUT STANISŁAW M30 01:42:34
14 73 KOSTASZ MARIUSZ M30 01:42:42
15 45 GODLEWSKI KRZYSZTOF M30 01:43:00
16 86 LAZAROWICZ KRZYSZTOF M30 01:43:05
17 36 DZIEDZIC ARTUR M30 01:43:20
18 84 KWASZEWSKI  MARIUSZ M30 01:43:21
19 191 ZIĘBA MAREK M30 01:43:23
20 66 KIELAR MIROSŁAW M30 01:43:30
21 49 GRZESIK PAWEŁ M30 01:43:56
22 176 TOMKÓW IRENEUSZ M30 01:43:59
23 37 DZIESZUK GRZEGORZ M30 01:46:16
24 3 BASZAK TOMASZ M30 01:49:12
25 39 FORNAL  PAWEŁ M30 01:49:56
26 97 ŁUKAWSKI KRZYSZTOF M30 01:50:08
27 94 ŁABUZ SYLWESTER M30 01:50:52
28 80 KOZUBAL MACIEK M30 01:51:10
29 102 MAJEWSKI SEBASTIAN M30 01:51:21
30 168 SUSZ MARIAN M30 01:51:23
31 180 WIJAS MARCIN M30 01:51:35
32 113 MOLOCIOS MICHAŁ M30 01:51:55
33 203 GALUS KRZYSZTOF M30 01:52:22
34 2 BANAŚ ROBERT M30 01:52:57
35 178 WAROWNY DAWID M30 01:53:46
36 112 MIKRUT PAWEŁ M30 01:54:12
37 160 SOLARSKI SERGIUSZ M30 01:54:27
38 183 MARKIEWICZ MACIEJ M30 01:54:36
39 95 ŁEPKOWSKI TOMASZ M30 01:55:03
40 101 MADERA MAREK M30 01:57:22
41 71 KOPACKI GRZEGORZ M30 01:57:46
42 12 BŁOCHOWIAK TOMASZ M30 01:58:51
43 1 ANUSZ ADAM M30 02:00:22
44 186 WRONA ŁUKASZ M30 02:02:53



45 132 PASTUSZKA  ŁUKASZ M30 02:03:29
46 106 MATUSZEWSKI MARCIN M30 02:04:20
47 172 SZEWCZYK MICHAŁ M30 02:05:00
48 182 WISZ MICHAŁ M30 02:08:18
49 89 LETKI PAWEŁ M30 02:08:55
50 197 PAWEŁ SAKOWICZ M30 02:09:11
51 194 ŻEBRACKI WOJTEK M30 02:09:27
52 158 SOBCZAK HUBERT M30 02:13:46
53 201 FRĄCZAK KRZYSZTOF M30 02:13:47
54 74 KOTLARSKI  MARCIN M30 02:14:09
55 146 ROZBIEGALSKI TOMASZ M30 02:14:39
56 161 SOŁTYS KRZYSZTOF M30 02:14:39
57 140 PROCHOT SEBASTIAN M30 02:18:22
58 99 ŁYSUNIEC MARCIN M30 02:19:45
59 154 SIWKIEWICZ RADOSŁAW M30 02:21:36
60 181 WILK ŁUKASZ M30 02:22:04
61 59 JAGIELSKI JERZY M30 02:22:37
62 139 POTOCZNY ŁUKASZ M30 02:23:50
63 179 WIECZOREK KRZYSZTOF M30 02:32:13
64 123 ODZIMKOWSKI MARCIN M30 02:33:42
65 48 GRUŹLEWSKI RADOSŁAW M30 02:47:19



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki Kategoria M40

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 200 MAGDZIARCZYK ROMAN M40 01:37:55
2 177 ULIASZ JERZY M40 01:40:12
3 156 SŁAWIK ANDRZEJ M40 01:41:55
4 43 FURMAN SŁAWOMIR M40 01:42:17
5 65 KARCZYŃSKI DARIUSZ M40 01:42:31
6 81 KRAJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF M40 01:42:46
7 63 KACPRZYK MARIUSZ M40 01:43:04
8 192 ZIĘTERSKI ROBERT M40 01:43:21
9 15 BUSZEWSKI BENIAMIN M40 01:44:02

10 157 SMEREKA TOMASZ M40 01:44:23
11 118 NIEKRASZ KRZYSZTOF M40 01:46:57
12 135 PIETRZYK  DANIEL M40 01:47:48
13 147 RZECZKOWSKI ALEKSANDER M40 01:49:55
14 20 CIECHANOWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ M40 01:50:15
15 57 JACKOWICZ RAFAŁ M40 01:50:16
16 189 ZAKRZEWSKI JACEK M40 01:51:04
17 142 RECZUCH ANDRZEJ M40 01:51:14
18 133 PAŚ TOMEK M40 01:52:47
19 19 CICHOCKI MARIUSZ M40 01:53:28
20 53 HOFFMAN IGOR M40 01:54:01
21 152 SENDECKI RAFAŁ M40 01:54:14
22 8 BĘŚ MARCIN M40 01:54:35
23 67 KIRKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ M40 01:54:56
24 90 LEWANDOWSKI WOJTEK M40 01:55:09
25 144 RODAK JAROSŁAW M40 01:55:50
26 162 STADNICKI ROBERT M40 01:56:41
27 92 LUPA ADAM M40 01:57:09
28 185 WOŹNIAK RYSZARD M40 01:57:37
29 26 DEC RAFAŁ M40 01:57:37
30 111 MIELNIKOWSKI PIOTR M40 01:58:01
31 107 MATWIEJCZUK JACEK M40 01:58:44
32 18 CHOMIK  TADEUSZ M40 01:58:45
33 163 STAWARZ PAWEŁ M40 01:58:46
34 7 BEDNARZ SEBASTIAN M40 01:59:26
35 143 RESPONDEK DARIUSZ M40 02:01:51
36 193 ZIMNY PAWEŁ M40 02:02:00
37 96 ŁOBOS MARIUSZ M40 02:03:00
38 198 KUBIK NORBERT M40 02:03:05
39 75 KOWALCZYK JAROSŁAW M40 02:04:19
40 171 SZANDAŁA JACEK M40 02:06:39
41 87 LECH MACIEJ M40 02:08:36
42 16 CHABKO JACEK M40 02:15:33
43 34 DUDZIAK KRZYSZTOF M40 02:15:36
44 114 MOSZUMAŃSKI PATRYK M40 02:16:57



45 21 CIURASZKIEWICZ ANDRZEJ M40 02:20:06
46 188 ZAGAŁA PIOTR M40 02:20:24
47 42 FRANKÓW ŁUKASZ M40 02:20:34
48 41 FRANEK SEBASTIAN M40 02:22:18
49 30 DOMAŃSKI JAROSŁAW M40 02:22:35
50 78  KOZŁOWSKI MAREK M40 02:22:36
51 195 ŻUK ZBIGNIEW M40 02:23:00
52 103 MALĄG DARIUSZ M40 02:27:42
53 25 DĄBROWSKI DANIEL M40 02:27:44
54 130 TOMASZ PASIEKA M40 02:46:02
55 33 DUDEK  KRZYSZTOF M40 02:47:34
56 10 BŁASZKIEWICZ TOMASZ M40 02:51:09



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki Kategoria M50

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 126 OSOJCA ROBERT M50 01:43:15
2 175 TOMASZEWSKI ZDZISŁAW M50 01:45:54
3 76 KOWALSKI ANDRZEJ M50 01:57:28
4 64 KALISZ DARIUSZ M50 01:58:55
5 44 FURTAK KRZYSZTOF M50 02:02:49

6 6 BEDNARCZYK BOGUSŁAW M50 02:05:04
7 88 LESZCZYŃSKI WACŁAW M50 02:46:07



II Bieg Koliby Łomnickiej 
Wyniki Kategoria M60

MIEJSCE NUMER UCZESTNIK KATEGORIA WYNIK
1 52 GURGUL RYSZARD M60 01:52:07
2 127 OSTROPOLSKI HENRYK M60 02:14:56
3 153 SIELUTIN WADIM M60 02:15:17
4 27 DERENCZ KRZYSZTOF M60 02:37:00
5 56 JABŁOŃSKI KAZIMIERZ M60 02:37:15
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